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Sample Size: 1747 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th January 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ° |ukip| con | Lab [ M | Male | Female |18-24] 25-30| 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf [Midlands /ly o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1747 | X X X X 15401426 379 | 847 | 900 | 208|442 | 597 |500] 996 | 751 224 568 374 430 152
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Thinking about Pope Francis, from what you have seen
so far do you think he is doing a good or bad job in the
role?
A good job 36 51 56 55 55 44|50 53 56 | 48 53 44 48 51 56| 56 44 50 48 55 49 53
Abadjob 3 7 7 6 13 12| 7 7 6 10 5 8 10 6 6 7 8 11 7 7 7 7
Don’t know 61 42 38 40 32 44| 43 40 38 | 42 42 47 42 43 38| 37 48 39 45 37 45 40
And from what you have seen or heard about him, do
you think he will make the Catholic church more or less
liberal, or will he make no difference?
More liberal 31 39 43 41 48 31|36 40 47 | 37 40 43 41 37 37| 45 31 36 38 42 39 39
Less liberal 5 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 2
No difference 23 31 30 32 29 38|13 29 30| 33 29 17 26 36 36| 30 33 37 28 33 29 36
Don’t know 42 27 23 24 20 26|25 28 21| 25 28 37 30 24 22| 22 32 21 30 23 29 23
Has Pope Francis made your think more positively
about the Catholic church, less positively about the
Catholic church, or has he made no difference?
Pope Francis has made me think more positively aboutthe = .2 o5 | 50 53 58 15|23 23 27|22 24 |26 28 21 19| 27 18 | 26 22 2 22 28
Catholic church
Pope Francis has made me think less posmvelygboutthe 5 3 3 1 5 4 4 5 1 3 3 6 3 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 0
Catholic church
Nod|fference—lhadaposmveoplnlonabouttheCat_hollc 9 12 17 14 8 11114 14 10| 12 12 10 9 13 14| 12 11 14 9 12 14 10
church and still do
No difference - I had a negative opinion about the Catholic g 56 | 35 39 39 43|36 33 43|40 32 |20 20 37 48| 38 34| 35 38 37 33 37
church and still do
Don't know 35 27 21 24 19 27|23 28 18 | 23 30 38 32 28 16| 21 34 23 28 25 29 25
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Speaking about the recent attacks in Paris that killed 12
people, the Pope said “If my good friend says a curse
word against my mother, he can expect a punch. It's
normal. It’s normal. You cannot provoke. You cannot
insult the faith of others. You cannot make fun of the
faith of others.”
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the
Pope’s statement?
Strongly agree 8|9 9 6 9|9 10 6|7 9|5 10 8 9|8 8|6 9 8 9 11
Tend to agree 28 30 29 34 23|27 32 27| 24 33 22 26 29 32| 26 31 20 29 32 28 30
TOTAL AGREE 36 39 38 40 32 36 42 33 31 42 27 36 37 41 34 39 26 38 40 37 41
Tend to disagree 24 23 27 19 24|26 24 25| 25 23 23 23 24 25| 27 20 26 24 22 25 23
Strongly disagree 27 27 26 26 35|28 22 31| 33 21 28 25 26 29| 28 25 33 29 26 21 27
TOTAL DISAGREE 51 50 53 45 59 54 46 56 58 44 51 48 50 54 55 45 59 53 48 46 50
Don't know 13 |12 9 16 9|10 12 11|11 14 |23 15 13 6| 11 16 | 16 10 13 16 9
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